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1 Jousse Maxime FRA Sebastien Loeb Racing A 1 15 27.614 24.544 31.306 1:23.464 14 - - 1:23.392

2 Armindo Nicolas FRA Imsa Performance Matmut A 2 12 27.693 24.955 30.880 1:23.528 9 0.064 0.064 1:23.306

3 Dillmann Tom FRA RMS A 3 18 28.046 24.707 31.177 1:23.930 13 0.466 0.402 1:23.667

4 Dayraut Jean Philippe FRA Cardeco Racing A 4 13 27.886 24.808 31.352 1:24.046 13 0.582 0.116 1:23.848

5 Beltoise Vincent FRA Racing Technology A 5 17 27.790 24.710 31.556 1:24.056 13 0.592 0.010 1:23.919

6 Pasquali Laurent FRA Imsa Performance Matmut B 1 18 27.788 24.819 31.460 1:24.067 16 0.603 0.011 1:24.046

7 Marroc Nicolas FRA @LoebRacing A 6 7 27.963 24.724 31.517 1:24.204 3 0.740 0.137 1:24.052

8 Martins Lonni POR Racing Technology A 7 13 28.108 24.881 31.279 1:24.268 12 0.804 0.064 1:23.908

9 Castelli Gael FRA Larbre Compétition A 8 14 28.041 24.765 31.515 1:24.321 13 0.857 0.053 1:24.224

10 Cougnaud Alexandre FRA Racing Technology A 9 17 28.040 24.812 31.472 1:24.324 9 0.860 0.003 1:24.054

11 Palette Steven FRA Yvan Muller Racing A 10 16 28.008 24.955 31.474 1:24.437 11 0.973 0.113 1:24.338

12 Monti  Romain FRA Yvan Muller Racing A 11 17 28.018 24.825 31.639 1:24.482 15 1.018 0.045 1:24.129

13 Antunes Jimmy SUI Imsa Performance Matmut A 12 2 28.312 24.935 31.501 1:24.748 1 1.284 0.266 1:24.395

14 Hamon Christophe FRA Racing Technology B 2 17 28.316 24.884 31.883 1:25.083 14 1.619 0.335 1:24.706

15 Lindland Roar NOR Sebastien Loeb Racing B 3 16 28.146 25.245 31.890 1:25.281 14 1.817 0.198 1:25.001

16 Bottemanne Sacha FRA Sebastien Loeb Racing A 13 7 28.372 25.213 31.753 1:25.338 6 1.874 0.057 1:25.149

17 Cattaneo Marc FRA Team Martinet - Alméras B 4 10 28.245 24.942 32.155 1:25.342 6 1.878 0.004 1:25.192

18 Glorieux Jean BEL Speed Lover B 5 17 28.526 25.000 32.002 1:25.528 16 2.064 0.186 1:25.260

19 De Narda Joffrey FRA @LoebRacing A 14 8 28.623 25.461 32.209 1:26.293 4 2.829 0.765 1:25.170

20 Lepesqueux Antoine FRA Larbre Compétition A 15 15 28.804 25.476 32.085 1:26.365 15 2.901 0.072 1:26.250

21 Jaquillard Christian SUI Yvan Muller Racing B 6 7 29.045 26.015 32.379 1:27.439 6 3.975 1.074 1:27.371

22 Ledogar Côme FRA Team Martinet - Alméras A 16 0 - - - - 0 - - -

23 Lapierre  Christophe FRA @LoebRacing B 7 0 - - - - 0 - - -

Page : 1 / 1


